
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

156 
72 
32 
615 
10 

Name 

BUKAL Antonio 
BUNTAK Miljenko 
BOROŠ Davor 
SEVER Dario 
STUBIČAN Vjekoslav 

Laps 

21 
21 
21 
20 
19 

Total Tm 

11:13.045 

11:14.219 

11:33.614 

11:25.323 

10:18.406 

Diff 

1.174 

20.569 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1.174 

19.395 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

28.156 

28.570 

28.616 

30.063 

28.349 

In Lap 

9 

12 

17 

4 

8 

Class 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

Klub Motor 

opel 

OPEL 

PEUGEOT 

OPEL 

OPEL 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.174 

Avg. Speed 

89,860 

Best Lap Tm 

28.156 

Best Speed 

102,287 

Best Lap by 

156 - BUKAL Antonio 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 KEBEL 
BUGGY 

2. Vožnja 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 19:55:15 

KEBEL 0,800 km 

11.6.2017. 18:25 


